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Petro Chemical Supplying Company is a global Group based in Iran which
manufactures and provides chemicals raw_materials in different cases with
deep industrial experiences. Since 2002 our purpose has been founded on the
sourcing and development of competitive chemical supply originating in
different kind of production with the best quality. Our company is exporting
chemical material to more than 5 countries in the Middle_East and Africa. With
our professional skills in supplying production directly from manufactures
sourcing and logistics management, our team does its best to arrange
everything in the best way to provide suitable situation for our clients. Our
mission is supplying our clients' requirements with high quality products,
reasonable price in a shorter time. 

ABOUT US : 



OUR FACTORY CAPACITY IS 3000MT PER MONTH.

PLANT LOCATION IN THE SOUTH OF IRAN

PER TRUCK AND 20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 25 MT.

COMPLETELY WHITE.

CAUSTIC SODA FLAKE 99%CAUSTIC SODA FLAKE 99%
PACK UNTITLED 25 KG BAGS IN JUMBO BAGS.
MINIMUM PURITY 99% SGS VERIFIED GUARANTEE

FORMOLA: 

NaOH



OUR FACTORY CAPACITY IS 6000MT PER MONTH .

FACTORY PLACE IN IS SOUTH OT IRAN .

PER TRUCK AND 20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 23MT .

COMPLETLY NO COLOR .

CAUSTIC SODA LIQUID 48% ~ 50%CAUSTIC SODA LIQUID 48% ~ 50%  PACKING : IBC DRUMS , BULK & FELAXI TANK 
PURITY 48% ~ 50%

FORMOLA:

 NaOH



  LINEAR ALKYL BENZENE ( LAB )LINEAR ALKYL BENZENE ( LAB )    

FACTORY PLACE IN IS IN ISFEHAN .

PER TRUCK AND 20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 23MT .

COMPLETLY NO COLOR .

ANY CAPACITY IS AVAILABLE .

PACKING : IBC DRUMS , 220 LITER , BULK &

FELAXI TANK 

FORMOLA:

 C6H5CnH2n+1



Sulfate BicarbonateSulfate Bicarbonate

50 kg Bags

BULK 

Jumbo Bags 1MT

Jumbo Bags 1250 MT 

    PACKING :

Sulfate Sodium 99%Sulfate Sodium 99%

FACTORY PLACE IN IS IN Mashad .

PER TRUCK AND 20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 25MT .

COMPLETLY WHITE.

POWDER , GRANULA . 

SULFATE SODIUM 99%SULFATE SODIUM 99%

SODIUM BICARBONATESODIUM BICARBONATE  

SULFATE AMMONIUMSULFATE AMMONIUM

FOODS GRADE

    GRADES :

FORMOLA :

 Na2SO4

FORMOLA :

 NaHCO3

FORMOLA:

(NH4)2SO4



SODA ASH : DENSE & LIGHTSODA ASH : DENSE & LIGHT  

50 kg Bags

Jumbo Bags 

BULK

    PACKING :

FACTORY PLACE IN IS IN SEMNAN & MARAGHE.

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20 FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 18~19MT .

COMPLETLY WHITE.. 

READY TO LOAD AFTER PAYMENT 

FORMOLA:

Na2CO3 CAS Number : 497-19-8 



READY TO LOAD AFTER PAYMENT CALCIUM CHLORIDE 96%CALCIUM CHLORIDE 96%

25 kg Bags

Jumbo Bags 

    PACKING :

FACTORY PLACE IN IS IN TEHRAN.

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20 FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 20 MT .

COMPLETLY WHITE.. 

FOODS GRADE

INDUSTRIAL GRADES

    GRADES :

FORMOLA:

CaCl2

CAS Number 

10043-52-4



FACTORY PLACE IN IS IN TEHRAN.

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20 FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 23 MT .

YELLOW COLOR

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 15%SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 15%

IBC DRUMS

220 LITER DRUMS

BULK

FELAXI TANK

    PACKING :

INDUSTRIAL GRADES

    GRADES :

FORMOLA :

NaOCl or NaClO

CAS Number 

7681-52-9 



FERRIC CHLORIDEFERRIC CHLORIDE        IRON(III)IRON(III)
  FORMULA : FECL3FORMULA : FECL3

IBC DRUMS

220 LITER DRUMS

BULK

FELAXI TANK

    PACKING :

FACTORY PLACE IN IS IN TEHRAN.

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20 FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 24 MT .

INDUSTRIAL GRADES

    GRADES :

FORMOLA :

 (FeCl3)

CAS Number 

7705-08-0 check



FACTORY PLACE IN IS IN SOUTH OF IRAN.

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 234MT .

NO COLOR

FORMALIN & FORMALDEHYDEFORMALIN & FORMALDEHYDE  

IBC DRUMS

220 LITER DRUMS

BULK

FELAXI TANK

    PACKING :

INDUSTRIAL GRADES

LAB GRADE 

    GRADES :

FORMOLA :

 CH2O (H−CHO).



MONO ETHYLENE GLYCOL ( MEG )MONO ETHYLENE GLYCOL ( MEG )
DE ETHYLENE GLYCOL ( DEG )DE ETHYLENE GLYCOL ( DEG )

IBC DRUMS

220 LITER DRUMS

BULK

FELAXI TANK

    PACKING :

FACTORY PLACE  IS IN ISFEHAN.

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 25MT .

NO COLOR

INDUSTRIAL GRADES

LAB GRADE 

    GRADES :

 FORMOLA :

 (CH2OH)2



FACTORY PLACE  IS IN TEHRAN.

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 25MT .

NO COLOR

PARAFFIN WAXPARAFFIN WAX
PARAFFIN OILPARAFFIN OIL  

IBC DRUMS

220 LITER DRUMS

BULK

FELAXI TANK

    PACKING PARAFFIN OIL:

INDUSTRIAL GRADES

LAB GRADE 

FOOD GRADE

    GRADES :

CARTOON

    PACKING PARAFFIN WAX:

CAS Number 

8002-74-2



FACTORY PLACE IS IN ISFEHAN .

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 24MT .

GRANULA WHITE

CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE MIN 65%CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE MIN 65%

45 KG dDRUMS

    PACKING :

   PURITY :

 65% ~ 70%

  FORMOLA : 

   Ca(OCl)2 



FACTORY PLACE IS IN YAZD .

PER TRUCK CAPACITY 25MT .

20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 123 MT .

POWDER WHITE 

CARBOXYMETHYL CELLULOSECARBOXYMETHYL CELLULOSE  
( CMC )( CMC )

25 KG BAGS

 PACKING :




READY TO LOAD 

FORMOLA : -CH2-COOH

GRADES :

THERE ARE SIX DIFFRENTE

ANALYSIS AVAILABLE 

FORMOLA:

(-CH2-COOH)



READY TO LOAD 




FACTORY PLACE IS IN TABRIZ .

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 23 MT .

NO COLOR

HYDROGEN PEROXIDEHYDROGEN PEROXIDE

IBC DRUMS

220 LITER DRUMS

65 kg DRUMS

FELAXI TANK

 PACKING :

FORMOLA :

 H2O2



FACTORY PLACE IS IN Tehran .

PER TRUCK CAPACITY : 25 MT .

20FT CONTAINERS CAPACITY IS 23 MT .

USE AS DETERGENTS RAW MATERIALS 

* SODIUM LAURYL ETHER SULFATE - (SLES)* SODIUM LAURYL ETHER SULFATE - (SLES)
* LINEAR ALKYL BENZENE SULPHONIC ACID - (LABSA)* LINEAR ALKYL BENZENE SULPHONIC ACID - (LABSA)

IBC DRUMS

220 LITER DRUMS

65 kg DRUMS

FELAXI TANK

 PACKING :

READY TO LOAD 




TEXAPON N70




LABSA PURITY  : 

96%
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